1
Ca
bi
ne
t L
oc
ks
Features

• Operating humidity: 0 to 95%
RH non-condensing
How to Order
SERIES MODEL KEY OVERRIDE
630 REL -XT
REL    Ruggedized (Weather
Resistant) Electromechanical
Deadbolt Lock
XT-XXXXXX  MEDECO XT Intelligent Keyway
(Field Programming Required)
NOTE: Locked State Monitoring (Included Standard)
How to Order
SERIES MODEL CARD TECHNOLOGY KEY OVERRIDE
K200-630 REL IPS -XT
REL    Ruggedized (Weather
Resistant) Electromechanical
Deadbolt Lock
IPS    HID Prox®, Kantech ioProx, HID iCLASS®,
HID iCLASS SE® (SIO-enabled), HID
iCLASS® Seos™, HID MIFARE® SE, HID
DESFire® EV1 SE, MIFARE Classic, MIFARE
DESFire EV1, NFC-enabled mobile phones
XT-XXXXXX  MEDECO XT Intelligent Keyway
(Field Programming Required)
5/8"
[16mm]
1-1/16"
[27mm]
3"
[76mm] 1"
[25mm]
1.1"
[28mm]
8'
[2.4m]
2.1"
[53mm]
1.25"
[32mm]
2"
[51mm]
3/4"
[19mm]
6-7/8"
[175mm]
6-3/8"
[162mm]
1.1"
[28mm]
1.25"
[32mm]
HES 630REL Series Enclosure Lock